©
 P
ep
pe
rl+
Fu
ch
s

Brief Instructions
Splice Boxes SR.TFO* Stainless Steel 4
Type Code / Model Number
Example: SR.TFO.26.426.09.B.0-S0002
FO splice box stainless steel, size 26x26x9 cm, landscape orientation with face B at bottom, no gland plate, two splice trays
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
SR . *** . ** . ** . ** . * . * - * ****
SR . TFO . 26 . 26 . 09 . B . 0 - S 0002
1 Enclosure type
SR stainless steel
2 Type of solution
TFO fiber optice splice box (Ex op pr)
3 Height [cm]
n see dimensions data table
4 Width [cm]
n see dimensions data table
5 Depth [cm]
n see dimensions data table
6 Cable entry face orientation
B landscape, face [B] at bottom
D portrait, face [D] at bottom
7 Gland plates
0 none
1 one gland plate at bottom face
8 Variant
S standard product
C configured product
Y engineered product
9 Variant number
xxxx consecutive item number
©
 P
ep
pe
rl+
Fu
ch
s
· S
ub
je
ct
 to
 m
od
ific
at
io
ns
 /
DO
C
T-
94
89
 -
20
25
-1
2
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information"
Pepperl+Fuchs Group Tel: +49 621 776-0
www.pepperl-fuchs.com E-Mail: info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Brief Instructions
Splice Boxes SR.TFO* Stainless Steel 5
Dimensions and Enclosure Details
Values might differ slightly due to manufacturing tolerances
Mounting Dimensions and Details
[A]
[B]
[C] [D]
J J
G2 G